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All interpretations are opinions based on inferences from electrical or other measurements and we cannot and do not guarantee the accuracy or correctness
of any interpretation, and we shall not, except in the case of gross or willful negligence on our part, be liable or responsible for any loss, costs, damages, or
expenses incurred or sustained by anyone resulting from any interpretation made by any of our officers, agents or employees. These interpretations are also

subject to our general terms and conditions set out in our current Price Schedule.

Comments

RAN CEMENT BOND LOG TO VERIFY CEMENT
LOGGED UNDER 2800 PSI
CORRELATED TO SHORT JOINT @ 6450'

SHIFTED DOWN HOLE 3 FEET

THANK YOU USING CUTTERS WIRELINE

Sensor

Offset (ft)

Schematic

Description

Len (ft)

0D (in)

W (Ib)

—. Probe

2.88

275

20.00




WVE3FT
WVEFCAL
WVEFS1
WVEFS2
WVES3
WVES4
WVESS
WVES6
WVES7
WVES8
WVESFT

CCL

GR

TEMP

12.31
12.31
12.31
12.31
12.31
12.31
12.31
12.31
12.31
12.31
11.31

4.75

2.25

0.08

Probe 2 3/4 Centralizer

—._RBT-Probe (060112_55)
Probe 2.75" Radii Bond Tool

—._Probe
Probe 2 3/4 Centralizer

—.__GR-Probe (060109)
Probe 2.75" 4 Channel Pulse

—._ TEMP-1.375TEMP (060110)

Temperature Tool

8.75

2.88

4.00

1.25

275

275

275

1.38

90.00

20.00

30.00

30.00

Dataset: rocky 20n-33hz.db: field/well/run1/pass?
Total Length: 19.75 ft

Total Weight: 190.00 Ib

0.D. 2.75in

Database File:

Dataset Pathname:
Presentation Format:

Dataset Creation:
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rocky 20n-33hz.db

pass’

rbl55

Sun Oct 22 11:11:51 2017 by
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325 TT (usec) 225 TEN|O  Amplitude (mV)100-5  AMPS2 150200 VDL 1200 Cement Map
0 GR (GAPI)  250| (Ib) | Amplified Amplitude |-5  AMPS3 150 100
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CompanKERR-MCGEE OIL AND GAS
Well ROCKY 20N-33HZ

Field WATTERBERG
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State CO




